10. Stadtlauf Giengen 2023

EINHORN - ENERGIE - Schiilerlauf (2012-2015) - 08.10.2023 - Giengen an der Brenz me. e
,ﬁﬂgj'ﬁ'ﬁ' y.ﬁ'fﬁ'
1 1 361 Emma Ganzenmiiller TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2012 wi1l 00:04:19
2 1 357 Malina Edel TSG Giengen Volleyball 2013 w10 00:04:24
3 2 366 Elisa Thierer TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2012 w11 00:04:28
4 3 380 Franziska Kollwitz TV Hirben 2012 wi1 00:04:28
5 4 80 Mira Ludwig TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2012 wi1 00:04:30
6 5] 429 Rieke Birzele Robert-Bosch-Realschule 2012 wil 00:04:31
7 6 431 Lahja Gaschler TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2012 w11 00:04:33
8 7 367 Helena Renner TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2012 wi1l 00:04:33
9 1 374 Miriam Schwald TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2014 w9 00:04:34
10 1 330 Charlotte Raith TSV Herbrechtingen 2015 w8 00:04:38
11 8 362 Marie Durner TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2012 w11 00:04:43
12 2 262 Linda Von Bock Junior-Team Alb 2014 w9 00:04:45
13 2 334 Lina Szaszur TSG Giengen 2013 W10 00:04:46
14 3 372 Lucie Keller TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2013 w10 00:04:46
15 9 430 Lilli Baur TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2012 wi1l 00:04:46
16 4 373 Alina Diister TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2013 w10 00:04:48
17 10 398 Carlotta BaBmann SHB 2012 Wil 00:04:52
18 2 350 Anna Wawrzinek TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2015 ws 00:04:56
19 3 318 Joy Fabienne Nowak Bihlschule 2014 w9 00:04:57
20 3 355 Bonnie Briel TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2015 w8 00:04:58
21 11 259 Laura Sophie Quiring 2012 wi1l 00:05:00
22 5] 369 Amelie Klink TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2013 W10 00:05:02
23 4 382 Hannah Miiller 2015 ws 00:05:02
24 12 446 Nora Cvetkovic TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2012 wi1i 00:05:03
25 4 312 Juliana Niederquell Buihlschule 2014 w9 00:05:04
26 13 464 CELINE Wagner 2012 wil 00:05:12
27 5 384 Nele Volkmuth SV Asselfingen 2014 w9 00:05:16
28 5 342 Matilda Prager TV Steinheim 2015 ws 00:05:17
29 6 371 Freya Schwab TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2013 W10 00:05:21
30 6 344 Lena Reinprecht TV Steinheim 2015 ws 00:05:24
31 7 266 Nela Murg Stettbergflitzer 2015 ws 00:05:29
32 7 365 Emma Gassner TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2013 w10 00:05:38
33 8 268 Mia Ruf Stettbergflitzer 2015 ws 00:05:51
34 6 272 Antonia Simion Stettbergflitzer 2014 W9 00:06:02
35 9 269 Emma Neumuth Stettbergflitzer 2015 ws 00:06:04
36 10 270 Luisa Ludwig Stettbergflitzer 2015 w8 00:06:04
37 7 275 Mariella Dempel Stettbergflitzer 2014 w9 00:06:12
38 8 273 Emilia Maier Stettbergflitzer 2014 W9 00:06:15
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/3



10. Stadtlauf Giengen 2023

EINHORN - ENERGIE - Schiilerlauf (2012-2015) - 08.10.2023 - Giengen an der Brenz me. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
39 9 309 Vlera Asllani Biihlschule 2014 w9 00:06:15
40 11 307 Marla Komorek Buhlischule 2015 w8 00:06:32
41 12 395 Karina Androne TSG Schnaitheim 2015 w8 00:06:35
42 13 308 Merjem Lazimi Biihlschule 2015 ws 00:06:44
43 14 306 Amy-Maya Schmid Biihlschule 2015 w8 00:06:45
44 10 314 Leonie Polzer Biihlschule 2014 w9 00:06:49
45 11 351 Luana Suchan TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2014 w9 00:06:51
46 12 316 Ella Miller Biihlschule 2014 w9 00:06:53
47 13 276 Annalena Hartmann Stettbergflitzer 2014 w9 00:06:59
1 1 423 Felix Joos 2014 M9 00:03:47
2 1 359 Aaron Hasieber TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2012 M11 00:03:53
3 1 370 Malte Kaulitz TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2013 M10 00:03:53
4 2 360 Noah Winkler TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2013 M10 00:03:57
5) 3 329 Colin Krol TSV Herbrechtingen 2013 M10 00:03:58
6 4 364 Ben Bernath TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2013 M10 00:04:09
7 5 390 Michel Eutinger Persis Junior Team Bike Sport Nattheim 2013 M10 00:04:09
8 2 437 Luis Di Dio TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2012 M11 00:04:11
9 6 358 Niclas Plauck TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2013 M10 00:04:15
10 3 363 Leonard Werner TSG Giengen Ski/ LA 2012 M11 00:04:15
11 2 381 Lenny Kollwitz TV Hiirben 2014 M9 00:04:16
12 1 340 Mats Grundler SC Hermaringen 2015 M8 00:04:18
13 2 387 Ole Kaulitz 2015 M8 00:04:18
14 3 331 Leo Wagels TSV Herbrechtingen 2014 M9 00:04:19
15 4 389 Tim Frey TSG Schnaitheim 2012 M11 00:04:20
16 5 348 Jens Haslanger TV Steinheim 2012 M11 00:04:21
17 7 326 Jonathan Jalics TSV Herbrechtingen 2013 M10 00:04:25
18 6 349 Lukas Brandmeier TV Steinheim 2012 M11 00:04:28
19 4 346 Paul Haslanger TV Steinheim 2014 M9 00:04:31
20 5 447 Finn Herdener TSG Schnaitheim 2014 M9 00:04:31
21 8 265 Joshua Ostertag TSG Soflingen 2013 M10 00:04:35
22 3 264 Elija Ostertag TSG Soflingen 2015 M8 00:04:37
23 6 396 Ole Hermann TSG Schnaitheim 2014 M9 00:04:40
24 9 277 Noah Murg Stettbergflitzer 2013 M10 00:04:45
25 10 332 Friedrich Jansen 2013 M10 00:04:46
26 11 386 Pablo Louis Mayer Ostschule Heidenheim 2013 M10 00:04:46
27 4 394 Emil Distler TSG Schnaitheim 2015 M8 00:04:47
28 5 391 Anton Eutinger Persis Junior Team Bike Sport Nattheim 2015 M8 00:04:48
29 12 347 Max Vogel TV Steinheim 2013 M10 00:04:51
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 2/3




10. Stadtlauf Giengen 2023

EINHORN - ENERGIE - Schiilerlauf (2012-2015) - 08.10.2023 - Giengen an der Brenz

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

10

11

10

12

11

14

12

13

14

15

15

13

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

16

354
393
279
397
299
378
448
267
297
352
271
263
305
345
356
436
303
328
333
379
392
399
295
385
438
298
300
343
278

Lion Schmidtke
Botond Palfi

Leon Lenzer
Benjamin Thiel
Raphael Huth
Michael Sali
Jannis Wenzel
Samuel Klaus
Jochen Zehnpfund
Timofei Vonog
Jonas Heuschmid
Noah Demir

Ege Arapoglu
Jonas Schabert
Matteo Di Grigorio
Philipp Wolski
Manuel Wolf
Lukas Schmidt
Oskar Jansen
Lucas Renner
Ben GroR

Lukas Maier
Mirac Giiltekin
Johannes Bihrle
Colin Stein
Vincent Kriiger
Florian Steeb
Louis Ernstberger

Fabian Haun

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA
TSG Schnaitheim
Stettbergflitzer

TSG Schnaitheim
Biihlschule

Vil Ulm

TSG Schnaitheim
Stettbergflitzer

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA
TSG Giengen Ski/ LA
Stettbergflitzer
Wartbergschule
Biihlschule

TV Steinheim

TSG Giengen Ski/ LA
Zimmerei Schlumpberger
Biihlschule

TSV Herbrechtingen

TSG Schnaitheim
TSG Schnaitheim
TSG Giengen Ski/ LA

SV Asselfingen

Biihlschule
Buhlischule
TV Steinheim

Stettbergflitzer

545

oimesssy

2014
2015
2013
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2013
2015
2015
2015
2015
2013
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2013

M9
M8
M10
M8
M8
M9
M9
M8
M9
M9
M8
M9
M8
M10
M8
M8
M8
M8
M10
M9
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M10

me.de

00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:26
00:05:30
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:41
00:05:53
00:05:54

00:06:07

Seite 3/3



