

10. Stadtlauf Giengen 2023

EINHORN - ENERGIE - Schülerlauf (2012-2015) - 08.10.2023 - Giengen an der Brenz



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	361	Emma Ganzenmüller	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2012	W11	00:04:19
2	1	357	Malina Edel	TSG Giengen Volleyball		2013	W10	00:04:24
3	2	366	Elisa Thierer	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2012	W11	00:04:28
4	3	380	Franziska Kollwitz	TV Hürben		2012	W11	00:04:28
5	4	80	Mira Ludwig	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2012	W11	00:04:30
6	5	429	Rieke Birzele	Robert-Bosch-Realschule		2012	W11	00:04:31
7	6	431	Lahja Gaschler	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2012	W11	00:04:33
8	7	367	Helena Renner	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2012	W11	00:04:33
9	1	374	Miriam Schwald	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2014	W9	00:04:34
10	1	330	Charlotte Raith	TSV Herbrechtingen		2015	W8	00:04:38
11	8	362	Marie Durner	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2012	W11	00:04:43
12	2	262	Linda Von Bock	Junior-Team Alb		2014	W9	00:04:45
13	2	334	Lina Szaszur	TSG Giengen		2013	W10	00:04:46
14	3	372	Lucie Keller	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2013	W10	00:04:46
15	9	430	Lilli Baur	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2012	W11	00:04:46
16	4	373	Alina Düster	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2013	W10	00:04:48
17	10	398	Carlotta Baßmann	SHB		2012	W11	00:04:52
18	2	350	Anna Wawrzinek	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2015	W8	00:04:56
19	3	318	Joy Fabienne Nowak	Bühlschule		2014	W9	00:04:57
20	3	355	Bonnie Briel	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2015	W8	00:04:58
21	11	259	Laura Sophie Quiring			2012	W11	00:05:00
22	5	369	Amelie Klink	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2013	W10	00:05:02
23	4	382	Hannah Müller			2015	W8	00:05:02
24	12	446	Nora Cvetkovic	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2012	W11	00:05:03
25	4	312	Juliana Niederquell	Bühlschule		2014	W9	00:05:04
26	13	464	CELINE Wagner			2012	W11	00:05:12
27	5	384	Nele Volkmuth	SV Asselfingen		2014	W9	00:05:16
28	5	342	Matilda Prager	TV Steinheim		2015	W8	00:05:17
29	6	371	Freya Schwab	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2013	W10	00:05:21
30	6	344	Lena Reinprecht	TV Steinheim		2015	W8	00:05:24
31	7	266	Nela Murg	Stettbergflitzer		2015	W8	00:05:29
32	7	365	Emma Gassner	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2013	W10	00:05:38
33	8	268	Mia Ruf	Stettbergflitzer		2015	W8	00:05:51
34	6	272	Antonia Simion	Stettbergflitzer		2014	W9	00:06:02
35	9	269	Emma Neumuth	Stettbergflitzer		2015	W8	00:06:04
36	10	270	Luisa Ludwig	Stettbergflitzer		2015	W8	00:06:04
37	7	275	Mariella Dempel	Stettbergflitzer		2014	W9	00:06:12
38	8	273	Emilia Maier	Stettbergflitzer		2014	W9	00:06:15

10. Stadtlauf Giengen 2023

EINHORN - ENERGIE - Schülerlauf (2012-2015) - 08.10.2023 - Giengen an der Brenz



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
39	9	309	Vlera Asllani	Bühlschule		2014	W9	00:06:15
40	11	307	Marla Komorek	Bühlschule		2015	W8	00:06:32
41	12	395	Karina Androne	TSG Schnaitheim		2015	W8	00:06:35
42	13	308	Merjem Lazimi	Bühlschule		2015	W8	00:06:44
43	14	306	Amy-Maya Schmid	Bühlschule		2015	W8	00:06:45
44	10	314	Leonie Polzer	Bühlschule		2014	W9	00:06:49
45	11	351	Luana Suchan	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2014	W9	00:06:51
46	12	316	Ella Müller	Bühlschule		2014	W9	00:06:53
47	13	276	Annalena Hartmann	Stettbergflitzer		2014	W9	00:06:59
1	1	423	Felix Joos			2014	M9	00:03:47
2	1	359	Aaron Hasieber	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2012	M11	00:03:53
3	1	370	Malte Kaulitz	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2013	M10	00:03:53
4	2	360	Noah Winkler	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2013	M10	00:03:57
5	3	329	Colin Krol	TSV Herbrechtingen		2013	M10	00:03:58
6	4	364	Ben Bernath	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2013	M10	00:04:09
7	5	390	Michel Eutinger	Persis Junior Team Bike Sport Nattheim		2013	M10	00:04:09
8	2	437	Luis Di Dio	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2012	M11	00:04:11
9	6	358	Niclas Plauck	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2013	M10	00:04:15
10	3	363	Leonard Werner	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2012	M11	00:04:15
11	2	381	Lenny Kollwitz	TV Hürben		2014	M9	00:04:16
12	1	340	Mats Grundler	SC Hermaringen		2015	M8	00:04:18
13	2	387	Ole Kaulitz			2015	M8	00:04:18
14	3	331	Leo Wagels	TSV Herbrechtingen		2014	M9	00:04:19
15	4	389	Tim Frey	TSG Schnaitheim		2012	M11	00:04:20
16	5	348	Jens Haslanger	TV Steinheim		2012	M11	00:04:21
17	7	326	Jonathan Jalics	TSV Herbrechtingen		2013	M10	00:04:25
18	6	349	Lukas Brandmeier	TV Steinheim		2012	M11	00:04:28
19	4	346	Paul Haslanger	TV Steinheim		2014	M9	00:04:31
20	5	447	Finn Herdener	TSG Schnaitheim		2014	M9	00:04:31
21	8	265	Joshua Ostertag	TSG Söflingen		2013	M10	00:04:35
22	3	264	Elija Ostertag	TSG Söflingen		2015	M8	00:04:37
23	6	396	Ole Hermann	TSG Schnaitheim		2014	M9	00:04:40
24	9	277	Noah Murg	Stettbergflitzer		2013	M10	00:04:45
25	10	332	Friedrich Jansen			2013	M10	00:04:46
26	11	386	Pablo Louis Mayer	Ostschule Heidenheim		2013	M10	00:04:46
27	4	394	Emil Distler	TSG Schnaitheim		2015	M8	00:04:47
28	5	391	Anton Eutinger	Persis Junior Team Bike Sport Nattheim		2015	M8	00:04:48
29	12	347	Max Vogel	TV Steinheim		2013	M10	00:04:51

10. Stadtlauf Giengen 2023

EINHORN - ENERGIE - Schülerlauf (2012-2015) - 08.10.2023 - Giengen an der Brenz



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
30	7	354	Lion Schmidtke	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2014	M9	00:04:51
31	6	393	Botond Palfi	TSG Schnaitheim		2015	M8	00:04:54
32	13	279	Leon Lenzer	Stettbergflitzer		2013	M10	00:04:56
33	7	397	Benjamin Thiel	TSG Schnaitheim		2015	M8	00:04:57
34	8	299	Raphael Huth	Bühlschule		2015	M8	00:05:01
35	8	378	Michael Sali	Vfl Ulm		2014	M9	00:05:01
36	9	448	Jannis Wenzel	TSG Schnaitheim		2014	M9	00:05:02
37	9	267	Samuel Klaus	Stettbergflitzer		2015	M8	00:05:06
38	10	297	Jochen Zehnpfund	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2014	M9	00:05:08
39	11	352	Timofei Vonog	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2014	M9	00:05:10
40	10	271	Jonas Heuschmid	Stettbergflitzer		2015	M8	00:05:14
41	12	263	Noah Demir	Wartbergsschule		2014	M9	00:05:15
42	11	305	Ege Arapoglu	Bühlschule		2015	M8	00:05:16
43	14	345	Jonas Schabert	TV Steinheim		2013	M10	00:05:17
44	12	356	Matteo Di Grigorio	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2015	M8	00:05:17
45	13	436	Philipp Wolski	Zimmerei Schlumpberger		2015	M8	00:05:18
46	14	303	Manuel Wolf	Bühlschule		2015	M8	00:05:19
47	15	328	Lukas Schmidt	TSV Herbrechtingen		2015	M8	00:05:19
48	15	333	Oskar Jansen			2013	M10	00:05:19
49	13	379	Lucas Renner			2014	M9	00:05:23
50	16	392	Ben Groß	TSG Schnaitheim		2015	M8	00:05:24
51	17	399	Lukas Maier	TSG Schnaitheim		2015	M8	00:05:26
52	18	295	Mirac Gültekin	TSG Giengen Ski / LA		2015	M8	00:05:30
53	19	385	Johannes Bihle	SV Asselfingen		2015	M8	00:05:38
54	20	438	Colin Stein			2015	M8	00:05:38
55	21	298	Vincent Krüger	Bühlschule		2015	M8	00:05:41
56	22	300	Florian Steeb	Bühlschule		2015	M8	00:05:53
57	23	343	Louis Ernstberger	TV Steinheim		2015	M8	00:05:54
58	16	278	Fabian Haun	Stettbergflitzer		2013	M10	00:06:07